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LOWENSTEIN INSTALED AS U.N. AMBASSADOR
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By David Horowitz

UNITED NATIONS
(WUP) -- A heimish
spirit of genuine de-

mocracy pervaded the’

12th floor reception
hall of the U.S. Mis-
sion to the UN last
week when a smiling
Andrew Young offi-
cially installed one of

in ceremony --attend-
ed by several hundred
guests, among them
Rabbi Alexander
Schindler, Yehudah
Hellman and Dick
Cohen as well as a
number of Congress-
men -- that Andrew
Young has injecred
a new spirit of con-
geniality into the U.S,

man’,
In his

speech; Mr,
stein paid high tribute
President

to borth

Carter and his
friend “Andy"’

took the

occasion to
mention the presence

acceptance .
Lowen-

close
and he

of AlexanderSchind-

ler, among

orhers

FOR SALE

% FINE SPANISH ARCHITECTURE

APARTMENTS IN DEL RAY BEACH

CHOIGE FLORIDA PROPERTY
X 14 PLUSH FURNISHED APARTMENTS

% [ARGE ATTRACTIVE SWIMMING POOL
600D BUY HIII RIGIII PARTY

ASK FOR SY GOLDSTEIN
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his long - time com-
rade - in ~ arms inthe
Civil Rights move-
ment, Allard K. and this bodes well for
Lowenstein, as a full- the future success
fledged Ambassador in of American re-
charge of Special Po- presentation in this
litical ~ Affairs in this complex ‘parliamentof
world organization,

It became evident
during the swearing-

FRANCE
LEANS-TO ARABS ON
ANTI-BOYCOTT LAW

PARIS (WNS) -- An
anti-boycortt law which
was approved by Par-
liament June 7 was
overturned last week
by the government
when it decided that
the law will not be
applicable to  Arab-
imposed resrtrictions
on trade with Israel.

The government
issued an “‘executive
directive'' instructing
the state - controlled
Foreign Trade In-
surance Commission
that the law does not
cover French trade
in the Mideast, The
law, proposed by
opposition and major-
ity members of Par-
liament, outlawed
all boycotts based
on religion, narianal
origin or race and in-
cluded a paragraph
enabling the govern-
ment's counter-mand-
ing directive noted
that “‘In order 1o
balance out foreign
trade and halt un-
employment the
country's exportdrive
must be considered
a national priority.”

The *‘Free Trade
Movement,”' a pro-
Israel organization,
announced it will
challenge the govern-
ment directive in the
Supreme Court, It
said it will prove
that the govern-
ment's  action is not
necessary because
other countries which
have resisted the
boycort have not
suffered economi-
cally as a resulr.

Mission such as has
heen absent in all
previous delegations,

several
In a passing remark, ‘
he also let the
guests know that ““my
father was a Zionist,"'
undoubtedly inferring
thereby where he him-

self stood on the issue .
of Israel,
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OVERNIGEHTD PEQQ ENG
SERVECE

COPY & CHECK IN BY 5:00 P, M,

-~ COMPLETED JOB READY FOR PICK-UP IN 18 HRS,

The first Las Vegas printing shop to operate on the premise of high volume at low cost to
the consumer, We invite you to compare our prices and service with any Las Vegas shop.

ALL PRICES BASED ON ONE COLOR - BLACK INK ONLY - CAMERA READY COPY
Other standard colors (Blue - Red - Green - Brown) $6.28 additional per item

8% x 11 - 20% 8'

WHITE BOND

PRINTED
1 SIDE

:x 14 - 20¢
WHITE BOND

B'ax 11- 20=

B':x 11-67% Card Stock
WHITE RAG BOND

White Index
PRINTED

2 SIDES
13.77
17.39
30.19

PRINTED
1 SIDE
.66

13.53

24,64

PRINTED
2 SIDES
16,21
22,22
39.85

PRINTED
1 SIDE

11.59
17.63
32.13

PRINTED

PRINTED
2 SIDES

1 SIDE
15,46
24 64
46,38

PRINTED
2 SIDES

24.88
38.16
67.15

500 Copies
IM Copies
2M Copies

7.73
10,63
18.84

19.57
31.40
56.52

3M
4M
5M
6M

27.05
35.26
43.47
51.45

42.75
55.56
68,12
80,44

Copies
Copies
Copies
Copies

35.75
46,86
57.97
69.08

57.25 46,62
74,64 61,11
92,03 75.60
109, 42 ?0.10

81.64
106.36
131.88
157.00

68,12
89.86
111,59
133.33

96.14
125,12
154,11
183.09 |

Tt e e By

7M
8M
M
10M

59, 42
67.39
175.36
83.33

92,51
104, 83
116,91
129.23

80.19
21.30
102,18
113.04

Copies
Copies
Copies
Copies

126,81
144,20
161,35
178.50

104,59
118,84
133.09
147.34

181,88
206.76
231.64
256,52

155,07
176. 81
198.55
220,29

212,08
241,06
270.05
299.063

Each Add'I M | 7,97 12,32 10.86 1715 14,25

24,88 21,74 28,98

20# COLORED PAPERS — NO EXTRA CHARGE

BINDERY
FOLDING — 1 or 2 Parallel Folds (@ $3.00 for 100 Sheets,
Additional 100's @ 50¢ (Minimum $2.00)

STAPLING — 2¢ each Staple, ($1.50 Minimum)
CUTTING — 50¢ per cul up o 500 sheets (Minimum $1.00)

ENVELOPE PRICES

No. 10 REGULAR
$14,49

COLLATING — 50¢ per 100 Sheels (Minimum $1.50)

DRILLING — 1. 2or 3Holes, Standard Positions. @ 15¢ per
100 Sheet (Minimum $1.50)

PADDING - 15¢ Per Pad (Minimum $1)

QUANTITY
500

1000
Add. 1000's

RAG BOND
$20.77
27.78
25,36

6%« or 6% REGULAH B
$13.04

18.11 15,94

15.70 . 14,73

WINDOW ENVELOPES Add $3.00 Per M To The Above Prices
Add 3 1/2%: Nevada Sales Tax To Your Total Order
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IF YOUR BUSINESS
CANNOT AFFORD

TO ADVERTISE
THEN ADVERTISE

IT FOR SALE IN THE
LAS VEGAS
ISRAELITE.

For the sake of conservation we suggest you mail your copy with check to:THE PRINTER,
919 East Ogden Avenue, Las Vegas, Nevada 89101, We will deliver your order the day

SUPPORT YOUR LAS following receipt of copy and check.
VEGAS  ISRAELITE

NOW IN 13TH YEAR.

The Printer - 515 easT 0GDEN AVENUE - LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 8910] 332 "“'
ISRAELITE ADS PAY

Locally Owned and Operated by Longtime Residents




