# LOWENSTEIN INSTALED AS U.N. AMBASSADOR

By David Horowitz

UNITED NATIONS (WUP) -- A heimish spirit of genuine democracy pervaded the 12th floor reception hall of the U.S. Mission to the UN last week when a smiling Andrew Young officially installed one of his long - time comrade - in - arms in the Civil Rights movement, Allard K. Lowenstein, as a full-fledged Ambassador in charge of Special Political Affairs in this world organization, It became evident during the swearing-

in ceremony -- attended by several hundred guests, among Rabbi Ale them Alexander Schindler, Hellman and Yehudah Dick Cohen as well as a number of Congressmen -- that Andrew Young has injected a new spirit of con-geniality into the U.S. Mission such as has been absent in all previous delegations, and this bodes well for the future success of American representation in this complex 'parliament of

In his acceptance speech, Mr. Lowenstein paid high tribute to both President Carter and his close friend "Andy" and he took the occasion to mention the presence of Alexander Schindler, among several others.

In a passing remark, he also let the guests know that "my father was a Zionist," undoubtedly inferring thereby where he himself stood on the issue of Israel.

FOR SALE

APARTMENTS IN DEL RAY BEACH
CHOICE FLORIDA PROPERTY

GOOD BUY FOR RIGHT PARTY 305-391-8180

ASK FOR SY GOLDSTEIN

## FRANCE LEANS TO ARABS ON ANTI-BOYCOTT LAW

PARIS (WNS) -- An anti-boycott law which was approved by Parliament June 7 was overturned last week by the government when it decided that the law will not be applicable to Arabimposed restrictions on trade with Israel.

The government issued an "executive directive" instructing the state - controlled Foreign Trade In-surance Commission that the law does not cover French in the Mideast. trade The law. proposed opposition and majority members of Parliament, outlawed all boycotts based on religion, national origin or race and in-cluded a paragraph enabling the government's ment's counter-mand-ing directive noted that "In order to balance out foreign trade and halt unemployment the country's export drive
must be considered
a national priority."
The "Free Trade
Movement," a pro-

Israel organization, announced it will will challenge the government directive in the Court. It Supreme will said it prove the government's action is not because necessary other countries which have resisted the boycott have not suffered economically as a result.

IF YOUR BUSINESS CANNOT AFFORD TO ADVERTISE THEN ADVERTISE IT FOR SALE IN THE LAS VEGAS ISRAELITE.

SUPPORT YOUR LAS' VEGAS ISRAELITE NOW IN 13TH YEAR.

ISRAELITE ADS PAY

# OVERNIGHT PRINTING SERVICE

COPY & CHECK IN BY 5:00 P. M. - COMPLETED JOB READY FOR PICK-UP IN 18 HRS.

The first Las Vegas printing shop to operate on the premise of high volume at low cost to the consumer. We invite you to compare our prices and service with any Las Vegas shop.

ALL PRICES BASED ON ONE COLOR - BLACK INK ONLY - CAMERA READY COPY Other standard colors (Blue - Red - Green - Brown) \$6.28 additional per item

	WHITE	8½ x 11 - 20# WHITE BOND		81/2 x 14 - 20# WHITE BOND		81/2 x 11 - 20# WHITE RAG BOND		81/2x 11 - 67# Card Stock White Index	
	1 SIDE	PRINTED 2 SIDES	PRINTED 1 SIDE	PRINTED 2 SIDES	PRINTED 1 SIDE	PRINTED 2 SIDES	PRINTED 1 SIDE	PRINTED 2 SIDES	
500 Copies	7.73	13.77	9.66	16.91	11.59	19.57	15.46	24.88	
1M Copies	10.63	17.39	13.53	22.22	17.63	31.40	24.64	38.16	
2M Copies	18.84	30.19	24.64	39.86	32,13	56.52	46.38	67.15	
3M Copies	27.05	42.75	35.75	57.25	46.62	81.64	68.12	96.14	
4M Copies	35.26	55.56	46.86	74.64	61.11	106.36	89.86	125,12	
5M Copies	43.47	68.12	57.97	92.03	75.60	131.88	111.59	154.11	
6M Copies	51.45	80.44	69.08	109.42	90.10	157.00	133.33	183.09	
7M Copies	59.42	92.51	80.19	126.81	104.59	181.88	155.07	212.08	
8M Copies	67.39	104.83	91.30	144.20	118.84	206.76	176.81	241.06	
9M Copies	75.36	116.91	102.18	161.35	133.09	231.64	198.55	270.05	
10M Copies	83.33	129,23	113.04	178.50	147.34	256.52	220.29	299.03	
Each Add'l M	7.97	12.32	10.86	17.15	14,25	24.88	21.74	28.98	

#### 20# COLORED PAPERS - NO EXTRA CHARGE

BINDERY

COLLATING - 50¢ per 100 Sheets (Minimum \$1.50)

DRILLING — 1, 2 or 3 Holes, Standard Positions. @ 15c per

100 Sheet (Minimum \$1.50)
PADDING - 15¢ Per Pad (Minimum \$1)

FOLDING — 1 or 2 Parallel Folds @ \$3.00 for 100 Sheets,

Additional 100's @ 50¢ (Minimum \$2.00)

STAPLING - 2¢ each Staple, (\$1.50 Minimum)

CUTTING - 50¢ per cut up to 500 sheets (Minimum \$1.00)

### **ENVELOPE PRICES**

QUANTITY	No. 10 REGULAR	6% or 6% REGULAR	RAG BOND
500	\$14.49	\$13.04	\$20.77
1000	18.11	15.94	27.78
Add. 1000's	15.70	14.73	25.36

WINDOW ENVELOPES Add \$3.00 Per M To The Above Prices Add 3 1/2% Nevada Sales Tax To Your Total Order

For the sake of conservation we suggest you mail your copy with check to: THE PRINTER, 919 East Ogden Avenue, Las Vegas, Nevada 89101. We will deliver your order the day following receipt of copy and check.

The Printer - 919 EAST OGDEN AVENUE - LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 89101 382-8860

Locally Owned and Operated by Longtime Residents